



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure  Portland, Maine, May , 1971	CITY of Funitary
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, YORTLAND, MAINE  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the coin accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinan specifications, if any, submitted herewith and te following specifications:	
Within Fire Lim	nits? Dist. No
Tillian M. Fleet, 816 Bri http://www.	Telebuone
Owner's name and address	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	ton Ave. Telephone
	s
Architect Specifications Plans	No. families 1
Proposed use of building <u>l fam. dwelling</u>	No families
Last use	DC
Material frameNo. stories Heat	Roomg
Other buildings on same lot	Fee \$ 5.00
Fetimated cost \$	ree \$2e.xxx
General Description of New Work	

To cover entire dwelling with aluminum siding

INSPECTION COPY

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor

Deta	ils of New Work
I alumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
z to Lo made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewage.
nn	Form notice sentr
Height average grade to top of plate	Height average grade to nignest point of rookearth or rock?
Th'	ickness, top bottomcenar
No. of chimneys	Roof covering  Kind of heat fuel  Sills  Corner posts Sills  Size Max. on centers  Max. on centers  You C. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.  2nd , 3rd , roof  2nd , 3rd , roof  2nd , 3rd , roof  And , roof , roof  And , roof , roof , roof  And , roof , roo
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be Will automobile repairing be done other than minor	H a Garage  e accommodatedrumber commercial cars to be accommodatedr  r repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
	Miscellaneous
PROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto as observed?  Yes
	Allstate Home Improvement Co
re 201	

Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Form Check Notice Inspn. closing-in NOTES

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No.5	1979
	Issued	
Portland, Maine	June 21,	, <u>19.6</u> 6
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinard the following specifications:	nance of the City of	ucting elec- of Portland,
(This form must be completely filled out - Minimu	m Fee, \$1.00)	
Owner's Name and Address Frederick C. Fleet, 816 Bri	ghtorreAvenue	a, Portland
Contractor's Name and Address Ballard Oil & Equipment	Co., Tel. 135	Marginal Wa
Location 810 Brighton Avenue, Ports of Building Re	sidence	
Number of Families 1 Apartments Stores	Number of Stories	*** ***
Description of Wiring: New Work X Additions	Alterations	
Wiring of high pressure gun type burner an	d controls.	
Discount of the control of the contr	Molding (No. of f	ieet)
No. Light Outlets Plug. Light Circuits	Plug Circuits	•
WIT	Lighting (No. feet)	
CED VIOR. Div.		ize
METERS: Relocated Added Total	No. Meters	
MOTORS: Number 1 Phase 1 H. P. 1/8 Amps 3.0		ter
MEATING INITES TO THE TOTAL TO	hase H.I	
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors	has H.I	<u>.</u>
Electric Heat (No. of Reons)		
ADDITANCES, N. D.	ls (Size and No.)	
Elec. Heaters Watts	,	
Miscellaneous Wates Extra Cal	oinets or Panels	
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) S	igns (No. Units)	
Will commence June 21 1966 Result to cover in 19	Inspection June	27966
Amount of Fee \$ 2 = Ballard (	Dil & Equipm	
Signed L. W. Jos	rdan	
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE		
Transmin .	UND	
	5 6	
	12 .	
REMARKS:		,
INSPECTED BY	91111	
INSPECTED BY	- w Hu	(OVER)
		(OVER)

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

Parland Maine June 27, 1966

CITY of PORTLAND

Poriland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
New-Building-
No. Stories 12 Existing Name and address of owner of appliance Fraderick C. Fleet, 316 srighton Ave
Installer's name and address
General Description of Work
To install flow cil-burning equipment and boiler in existing forced hot water heating .
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location / appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace with 24"
From top of smoke pipe
Size of chimney flue8x12 Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented?
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Wayne gum type Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Yes
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath burner coment Size of vent pipe 11 11.
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 275 gal. existing
Low water shut off
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks enclosed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected?
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
Is bood to be provided? If so, how vented?
If gas fired, how, vented?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)
PROVED:
and the second s
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Wes
Frederick 0. 1 est Ballard Oil & Equip. Do.
Signature of Installer
INSPECTION COPY

mas

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address 916 Frighton Avenue
Installation For: Investigate
Owner of Bidg.: Frederick C. PERMIT NUMBER 16339 Date Issued 6/27/66 Owner of Bidg.: Fredrick C. Float
Owner's Address: 816 Prighton Avenu
Plumber: Bolland Cil & Equipment Co. Portland Plumbing Inspector By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN App. First Insp. LAVATORIES
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS By SHOWERS

DRAINS FLOOR SUF
HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE DISPOSALS

SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS
AUTOMATIC WASHERS
DISHWASHERS
OTHER ANY 28°4988 Date
By ERNOLD R. MOODWIN Type of Bldg. 2,00 ☐ Commercial Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial TOTAL 1

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

2.00

August 27, 1956

AP - 816 Brighton Avenue

Kr. Burray McLaughlin 825 Brighton Avenue

Copy to Mrs. Carrie C. Pavis 816 Brighton Avenue

Inar Mr. Mclaughlin:-

Assumination of application for pormit for construction of a one-story addition 13 feet by 16 feet on the rear of dwelling at the above location indicates that one or more existing rooms in the dwelling would be left without at least one window opening directly to the open air after construction of the addition, contrary to Section 212dl of the Building tode. If one of these rooms is the bathroom, it is persisted to the section of the sec missible to ventilate it through the roof of the building by a metal duct of a size specified by the Plumbing Code.

dowover, we are unable to issue a pendit for construction of the addition if there is to be only a door opening connecting the existing room and the addition. Removal of existing roar wall adjoining addition. tion so as to combine the two areas would be acceptable, but in such a case information is needed as to the size of trans it would be necessary to install to adequately support the loads now carried by the rear

Please furnish information as to what you propose to do under these circumstances.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

AIS/G

### RĆ) RESIDENCE ZONE-C



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure \_\_\_\_Third Class

AUG 28 1956

ATTE	Portland, Maine,	August 24, 1956	- LIIY of PURTLANT
To the INSPECTOR OF BU			- siti di i dittahi i
in accordance with the Laws of specifications, if any, submitted	the State of Maine, the Buil herewith and the following s <sub>1</sub>	ding Code and Zoning Ordinanc becifications:	lowing building structure equipment e of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 816 Brighton	Avenue	Within Fire Limit	s? Dist. No
Owner's name and address	Carrie C. Davis, 810	6 Brighton Avenue	
Lessee's name and address	***************************************		Telephone
Contractor's name and addres	s Harvey McLaughlin	n, 825 Brighton Ave.	Telephone
Architect	. Sr	ecifications Plans	VOS No of sheets 1
Proposed use of building	Dwe) 🚉		No. families 1
Last use	tt	***************************************	No. families 1
Material frame Nc. stor	ies <b>1</b> } Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	g:	rage	(IMM:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Estimated cost \$ 3000.			Fee \$ 5.00
	General Descri	ption of New Work	
To construct 1-story	frame addition 13'x	l6 <sup>1</sup> on rear of dwelling	houss.
Taxelengaxaxiatingxu To remove 10 foot le and install 4x10	indencias deser ngth of rear wall be Douglas Fir timber a	tween addition and exis	ting room of dwelling
to use the Hesners o	Act. STT WINGOM ObeuT;	ngs in walls of additio	

and the seconds and come seconds and seconds
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY REQUIREMENT IS WAIVER
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Harvey McLaughlin.
Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent?Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate
Size, front depth No. stories 1 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? Oarth  Material of foundation concrete at least 4! below grade  Thickness, top 10" cellar no
Material of foundation concrete at least 4 perow grade Thickness, top
Material of underpinning to_sill Height Thickness Thickness
Kind of roofRisc per footRoof coveringasphalt roofing Class C lnd. lab.
No. of chimneys fuel fuel fuel
Framing lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed
Corner posts4x6Sills4x6SizeSize
Girders Size Size Max. on centers Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridgin; in every floor and flat rcof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd , 3rd , roof 2x6
On centers: 1st floor
Maximum span: 1st floor
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness or walls?
<del>-</del>
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
ROVED: Miscellaneous
812-8128-56-00. Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?Xes
Carrie Davis

Staking Out Notice Final Notif. Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES 11:35 BF 1. W.H dock wall to be Kapadanyakakian oghudiy (227). KP) 13080 CA £ 2 4. 1E . Jen . (7 ส์สำหรับ 111: 04 A Make beesern ټون. .,. "of โภ 13, \*14-1168 g 11 . 1 .. NEL +1. + தக்கிருக்கார் நடி , 1, 30, IND TECTION BOPY

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR , HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

oct 24 1950

PERMIT ISSUED

Portland, Maine, October 16, 1950

CITY of PORTLAND

the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

•		
The undersigned hereby applies for	a permit to install the following heating, cocking o	r power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building	Code of the City of Portland, and the following sp	ecifications:
Location 816 Brighton Avenue	Use of Building 2-family dwelling No. S	tories 2½ New Building
Name and address of owner of appliance	Charles Peters, Vesper Street	
Installer's name and address Easterno	il & Equipment Co., 27 Fortland St.	Telephone 3-6495

	General Description of	of Work	
To install oil burning equi	pment in connection with	steam heating system	
	if heater, or power	R BOILER	
Location of appliance or source of 1	heat by others	Type of floor beneath appliance	
If wood, now protected?		Kind of fuel	•
Minimum distance to wood or comb	bustible material, from top of app	liance or casing top of furnace	
From top of smoke pipe .	From front of appliance	From sides or back of appliance	
Size of chimney flue	Other connections to same flue		
If gas fired, how vented?		Rated maximum deniand per hour	
	IF OIL BURNE	R	
Name and type of burner	Montgomery Ward	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?	yes,
Will operator be always attendance	ce? . Does oil supply lin	ne feed from top or bottom of tank?	1/AC
Type of floor beneath burner co	oncrete		
Location of oil storagebas	ement . Number	and capacity of tanks 1-275. gal.	
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-	•		
Will all tanks be more than five feet	t from any flame? yes Ho	ow many tanks fire proofed?	
Total capacity of any existing storag	ge tanks for furnace burners	none	
	IF COOKING APPLI	IANCE	
Location of applicace	. Kind of fuel	Type of floor beneath appliance	
If wood, how protected?		,,	
		,	
-	oustible material from top of applic		
Minimum distance to wood or comb	nistible material from top of applic		
Minimum distance to wood or comb	nustible material from top of amplia . From sides and back	. From top of smokepipe .	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance	ustible material from top of applia . From sides and back Other connections to same flue	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chinney flue Is hood to be provided?	nustible material from top of amplia . From sides and back	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  If gas fixed, how vented?	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chinney flue Is hood to be provided?  If gas fired, how vented?	ustible material from top of applia . From sides and back Other connections to same flue . If so, how vented?	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chinney flue Is hood to be provided?  If gas fixed, how vented?	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  MISCELLA	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chinney flue Is hood to be provided?  If gas fired, how vented?	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?  ANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR S	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  MISCELLA	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  MISCELLA	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?  ANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR S	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?  ANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR S	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA	oustible material from top of appliance.  From sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?  ANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR S	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA	nustible material from top of applia  From: sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?	. From top of smokepipe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  Amount of fee enclosed?  2.00  building at same time.)	nustible material from top of applia  From: sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?	From top of smokeripe	
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  Amount of fee enclosed?  building at same time.)	nustible material from top of applia  From: sides and back  Other connections to same flue  If so, how vented?  ANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR S	From top of smokeripe	elc., in sa
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  Amount of fee enclosed?  2.00  building at same time.)	will there	From top of smokeripe	etc., in sa
Minimum distance to wood or comb From front of appliance Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided?  MISCELLA  Amount of fee enclosed?  building at same time.)	will there	Rated maximum demand per hour  SPECIAL INFORMATION  cuts additional for each additional heater, the in charge of the above work a person to State and City requirements pertaining	etc., in sa

Signature of Installer by: Command - Miller





# PO RESIDENCE ZONE: E

00193"

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	MAN 3T 133)
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class	
Portland, Maine, January 19, 1951	
the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies or a permit to erect alter two wick install the fi accordance with the Laws of the Sta'e of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinan wifestions it any submitted here, the and the following specifications:	toe of the only of 1 ornana, p. 200. 200
Within Fire Lin	nits? Dist. No
mar's name and address Halph Falmer. 816 Erichton Avenue	Telepnone
1 - 11	l'clephone
ontroctor's name and address Edward J. Flater v. 134 Bridge DL., Wes	Telephone 220m
rchitect Specifications Plan	s
roposed use of buildingl_car_garage	No. iamiles
- A	ixo. ianimes
AsterialNo. stories HeatStyle of roof	
other buildings on same lotedvelling_house	Fee \$4.00
istimated cost \$625	. CC Quantification
General Description of New Work	
To construct 1-car frame garage 14' x 22'.	3°
•	
	-
and the state of t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Baran and the second se	,
A STATE OF THE STA	
and the second s	100
	CE LINE AT THE CONTRACT OF THE
It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Edward J.  Details of New Work  Is any alumbing involved in this work?	· <del></del>
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work??
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work??  thest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work??  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work??  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work? ?  thest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work? ?  thest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar  Thickness  It Class C Unc Lab  Kind of heat 12el  dressed  Size
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work? ?  whest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	volved in this work? ?  thest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar Lab  Kind of heat fuel  Aressed  Max. on centers  and flat roof span of 2r 8 feet.  yoof 2x6  , roof 24!
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar  Thickness  It Glass G Unc Lab  Kind of heat fuel  dressed  Size  Max. on centers  and tlat roof span over 8 feet.  7 roof 24!  7 roof 24!
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar  Thickness  It Glass G Unc Lab  Kind of heat fuel  dressed  Size  Max. on centers  and tlat roof span ov 2r 8 feet.  2x6  , roof 24!  , roof 24!
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar Thickness  It Class C Unc Lab  Kind of heat fuel  Aressed Size  Max. on centers  and flat roof span of 2r 8 feet.  roof 2x6  roof 24!  height?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar  Thickness  It Class C Unc Lab  Kind of heat fuel  Aressed  Size  Max. on centers  and flat roof span over 8 feet.  700 2x6  701 24!  101 102 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar Thickness Unc Lab  Kind of heat fuel  Size Max on centers  and tlat roof span of 2 8 feet.  roof 24!  height?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof 12!  eartn or rock?  Cellar Thickness Unc Lab  Kind of heat fuel  Size Max on centers  and tlat roof span of 2 8 feet.  roof 24!  height?
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?  Details of New Work  Is any electrical work in the property of the plant of the pl	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof
Details of New Work  Is any plumbing involved in this work?	wolved in this work? ?  ghest point of roof

Cert. of Description of Modern States of Person States of States o	-
1-25.57. The Flakesty not any Pens Hahesto said they were windered on the sinds in gout and swill notify of the francis of the formation of th	
	The control of the second seco
F.	

# STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	SIAIEMM	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	for	garage 816 Brighton Aven	Date 1/19/*1.
	at	816 Brighton Aven	
	In whose name is	the title of the property	now recorded? Ralph Palmer
	Are the boundari	es of the property in the the ground, and how?s	vicinity of the proposed work
	Is the outline of If not, will you	of the proposed work now s u notify the Inspection Of of the work is commenced?	taked out upon the ground? <u>yes</u> fice when the work is staked out
			of caves or drip?
١.	What is to be m	aximum projection or overh	ang of eaves or drip?
5.	or statement of	ull responsibility for the location filed with this as of the proposed work on ther projections?	application, and does it show the the ground, including bay windows,
	TO DER BORDER	Her brolecotores.	
6.	the application	S CONCELLITING AND ALLAS	e correctness of all statements in sign and use of the proposed yes
	building?		oftho
7 W	m- way undonet	and that in case changes a the details specified in t	are proposed in the location of the the application that a revised plan office before the changes are made?



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

VLAMI ISSUMB 0415772

CHY of PURILAND

1 ornana	, Maine, August 29, 1950
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,	MAINE N-A
	to install the following heating cooking or hower equipment in accor
Location 816 Brighton Avenue Use of Bu	uilding dwelling No. Stories 12 New Building
Name and address of owner of appliance	s Peters, 32 Vesper Street
Installer's name and address owner	Telephone 4-7730
	Description of Work
To installforced_hot water_heating_s	ystem
	R, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heatbaseme	entType of floor beneath applianceconcrete
If wood, how protected?	Kind of fueloil
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material,	from top of applianc, or casing top of furnace 22.
From top of smoke pipe	pliance over 41 From sides or back of appliance over 31
Size of chimney flue8x8	ns to same fluenone
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
IF	OIL BURNER
Name and type of burnerby_others	Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? Do	oes oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner	
Location of oil storage	
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provi	ided?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame	How many tanks fire proofed?
	ace burners
	OKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Kind of fu  If wood, how protected?	Type of floor beneath appliance
	om top c appliance
From front of applianceFrom sides an	d back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connection	ns to some flue
Is hard to be provided?	ed?
If one fired how vented?	7.4.1
	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
addining and the contract of t	
Amount of fee enclosed?2.00(\$200 for one her building at same time.)	ater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in sam
owname at come times.	
ROVED:	
ROVED:	Will there he in charge of the t
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
ROVED:	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ar
ROVED:	
ROVED:	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto ar

#### (RC) RESIDENCE ZONE-C



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

UL 6 1950

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, July 3, 1950

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alterer protected the following building strategic and the following strategic and the following building strategic and the following st
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans a
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Location 816 Brighton Avenue	. Within Fire Limits?no Dist. No
Owner's name and address Charles Peters, 32 Vesper Stre	relephone 4-7730
Lessee's name and address	Telephone.
Contractor's name and address owner.	Teiephone
Architect Specifications.	
Proposed use of buildingdwelling house	No. families1
Last use	No. families
Material	of roofRoofing
Other buildings on same lot	
Estimated cost \$_9,900.	Fee \$ 10.00

#### General Description of New Work

To construct  $1\frac{1}{2}$ -story frame dwelling 36'  $\hat{4}$ " x 24'.

Permit Issued with Memo

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

#### Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in th	is work?yes	Is any electrical work involv	ed in this work?yes
Height average grade to top of	f plate <u>101</u> H	eight average grade to highest	point of roof 191
Size, front 36! 4"depth	24! No. stories	solid or filled land? solid	earth or rock? earth
Size, front 36! 4"depth 24! No. stories 13 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth  Material of foundation concrete			
Material of underpinning"	to sill	Height	Thickness
			Clase C Und Lab
No. of chimneysl	Material of chimneysbrick	of lining tile Kind	of heat hot wateruel oil
Framing lumber-Kind	hemlock	Dressed or full size? dres	sed
Corner posts 4x4 Sills	S 2x8 Girt or ledger	board?	ssed Size Max. on centers . 公太 7월 1
Girders yes Size &x9	Columns under girde	rs Lally Size 3½"	Max. on centers 2 721
Studs (outside walls and carry	ing partitions) 2x4-16" O. C	. Bridging in every loor and	flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor 2x8 stairv	vay to second 110or id3rd	flat roof span over 8 feet.
On centers:	1st floor 12 /6", 2r	nd 單 / 4" , 3rd	, roof <u>12"</u>
Maximum span:	1st floor 3k'121 , 2r	ıd121 , 3rd	, roof121
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?height?height?			
If a Garage			
M			

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

APPROVED:	
-паншиндинания попинация (опи- он	
**************************************	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

Miscelianeous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.....no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? \_\_yes\_\_\_

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

<b>报报</b> 7個 € ★ * \$ D▼	NOTES - SAAS TOME			5 12 13 15 Tom.
7-5-50 Preate	L. S. TAMBAR A	DE MAIN		Notif
引展 - (3)	Time and the second	from har gu	Inspir closing-in	Permit No.
16100 1-0000	to Compare the Compare to	ALL ANDREWS AND A	( 3.0 3.00) E.	
GERTANIZATION OF	Last Call Charles 1.		2 0 1 2 E.	2 6 6
Live of the	anded a light to	E COURCE ISSUED		W W W
The state of the s	A CONTRACTOR		19 6 2	The state of the s
any recorde	1 Women on	-mastri &	8 700	A Se in Carlotte Alex
Would Cit	1acx		1 0 2	Carlo Brita
7/14/50 Form 0	We WAN	· +52	To a to	2 Jahren 1
11/50 11/6	into a por to	2	Philipped	Let che a o
T. Talakan	C _ 1 /2 _	820010	128	
de les services		7-5- /	1 600	Anjung     Pr. 10-01
Total of alla	in Glax c	<del></del>	<u> </u>	1.306.11
Faster alley &	alcen is a coupt.	- C		a demails
10//3/500/9/2	restop well la	with the first of the second	· March	Continue of the
morneally	tub. 3	SS_	· · ·	e 3 tro lon died
	diose was to es	ab <sub>e</sub> r . e. l'Isranai.	)	
	•		,	
				***************************************
**************************************				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
······································	····			
<b>6.</b>				
us ban in eine eine	1.54.1	:		a director
	1 (2)	3 3 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7		3 11 41
	achi 'sk	'nCl		
577 ( ,	7,30,14 37	, -, -, -,		is and si
1 1				The section of the se
- 13 to 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		In the second
		<del></del>	_	
	·			Mate Land
***	· junco d			For in him (
220 mi	12.77. gr	. '		
				,
	.,			7
	·+	<del>4 haira kulaasa</del>		——————————————————————————————————————
15- 25 croins	47.7	6 Factor 4 A Communication (Communication Communication Co	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>L'apropri</del>
1€5 2% voine.	·+			
15-3% come,	47.7	<del>4 haira kulaasa</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1. 1. 1. so way
157 2% entine	ATT OF THE PARTY O	3 13 14		
15 3% vine.	Acceptance of the second secon		1.1	1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
157 3₩ orotno.		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.1	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
to the desired to the second of the second o	Arage  Could a rebe, a mercual	A Library Control of Street, T	of Superior Figure 1	10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.
to the desired to the second of the second o	de la	A Library Control of Street, T	of Superior Figure 1	10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.
Idam women is the company of the com	Arage  Could a rebe, a mercual	A Library Control of Street, T	of Superior Figure 1	10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.





# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

Issued to Charles Peturs

October 26: 1950 Date of Issue

alternot charged expected the building; premises, or part thereof, indicated below; and built—alternot charged expected to \$16 Brighton Avenue
under Building Permit No. 50/1079 has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to the substantial substant for occupat , timited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORT'ON OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire Building

APPROVED OCCUPANCY 1-family Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes centificate acure/25/50:

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be thusterred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses to one dollar.

## STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	DOLLMING PERMIT
	for dwelling house
1.	816 Brighton Avenue
2.	and the fittle of the property now recorded? Change D.
	shown clearly on the ground, andhow?metal stakes
3.	If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhead of eaves or dains
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location pla or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows porches and other projections?
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?
	Letter Ves

#### WARNING !!!

THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO SEPCIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF PEADINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK OF LOCATION HAS BEEN MADE BY INSPECTOR.

Original markings of corners of lot and espcially stakes on street line 55t by Dept. of Public Works must be kept intact and easily accessible for re-check-- not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Otherwise the "go-ahead" cannot be given. Dept. of Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

Obviously the nocice for re-check must be given at such a time as to alicy reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

#### . . Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

July 6, 1950

Mr. Charles Peters, 32 Vesper Street, Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Peters:

Permit for construction of the one family dwelling 24'x36' at 812-816 Brighton Avenue is issued herewith base' on plans filed with the application. The 4x8 header indicated over the opening for the triple mullion window will not figure out if there are to be no supports befacen windows. A 4x10 is required for this purpose if a clear span of about if as shown is to be cared for.

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings